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2021 Association Plan Rates

Marta Green
Chief, Health Plan Research and Administration Division
July 14, 2020
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Agenda

» Statewide Weighted Average Premium Percent
Change from 2020 Plan Year

Basic Plan Premiums HEALTH CARE
Medicare Plan Premiums aiisinis DI

: : Transform Health
Benefit Design Changes

Care Purchasing

Next steps and Delivery to
Achieve Affordability
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Statewide Weighted Average Premium
Percent Change from 2020 Plan Year

Program Type July Offsite

Basic ASN 3.63%

Medicare ASN 4.52%
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Basic Plan Premiums

CCPOA North
CCPOA South
PORAC State
PORAC Region 1
PORAC Region 2
PORAC Region 3
PORAC Out of State

$768.67
$830.60
$684.86
$750.00
$799.00
$749.00
$725.00
$899.00

$1,492.25
$1,665.05
$1,373.51
$1,449.00
$1,725.00
$1,499.00
$1,450.00
$1850.00

$1,951.73
$2,248.06
$1,856.05
$1,927.00
$2,199.00
$1,960.00
$1,894.00
$2,223.00
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Medicare Plan Premiums

CCPOA North & South
PORAC State

PORAC Region 1
PORAC Region 2
PORAC Region 3

PORAC Out of State

$518.96
$487.33
$513.00
$513.00
$513.00
$513.00
$513.00

$958.27

$977.12
$1,022.00
$1,022.00
$1,022.00
$1,022.00
$1,022.00

$1,218.41
$1,461.45
$1,635.00
$1,635.00
$1,635.00
$1,635.00
$1,635.00
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Benefit Design Changes

California Association of California Correctional Peace Officer Research
Highway Patrolmen Peace Officers Association | Association of California

(CAHP) (CCPOA) (PORAC)

No benefit design changes No benefit design changes « Co-pay on Acupuncture
and Chiropractic
services reduced from
$20to $15

* No charge for Inpatient
Occupational and
Physical Therapy
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Next Steps

Communicate Premiums

. CalPERS

Board of Administration Offsite
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