2021 Association Plan Rates

Marta Green
Chief, Health Plan Research and Administration Division
July 14, 2020



Agenda

- Statewide Weighted Average Premium Percent Change from 2020 Plan Year
- Basic Plan Premiums
- Medicare Plan Premiums
- Benefit Design Changes
- Next steps



Transform Health
Care Purchasing
and Delivery to
Achieve Affordability

Statewide Weighted Average Premium Percent Change from 2020 Plan Year

Program Type	July Offsite
Basic ASN	3.63%
Medicare ASN	4.52%

Basic Plan Premiums

Basic Plans	Single	Two-Party	Family
САНР	\$768.67	\$1,492.25	\$1,951.73
CCPOA North	\$830.60	\$1,665.05	\$2,248.06
CCPOA South	\$684.86	\$1,373.51	\$1,856.05
PORAC State	\$750.00	\$1,449.00	\$1,927.00
PORAC Region 1	\$799.00	\$1,725.00	\$2,199.00
PORAC Region 2	\$749.00	\$1,499.00	\$1,960.00
PORAC Region 3	\$725.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,894.00
PORAC Out of State	\$899.00	\$1850.00	\$2,223.00

Medicare Plan Premiums

Medicare Plans	Single	Two-Party	Family
CAHP	\$518.96	\$958.27	\$1,218.41
CCPOA North & South	\$487.33	\$977.12	\$1,461.45
PORAC State	\$513.00	\$1,022.00	\$1,635.00
PORAC Region 1	\$513.00	\$1,022.00	\$1,635.00
PORAC Region 2	\$513.00	\$1,022.00	\$1,635.00
PORAC Region 3	\$513.00	\$1,022.00	\$1,635.00
PORAC Out of State	\$513.00	\$1,022.00	\$1,635.00

Benefit Design Changes

California Association of Highway Patrolmen (CAHP)	California Correctional Peace Officers Association (CCPOA)	Peace Officer Research Association of California (PORAC)
No benefit design changes	No benefit design changes	 Co-pay on Acupuncture and Chiropractic services reduced from \$20 to \$15 No charge for Inpatient Occupational and Physical Therapy

Next Steps

